Vrouwen D 1

Vrouwen, Mannen D - Eindhoven 24-2-2018

Transponderprint

pos nr naam

74 Marco Bouman

70 Tom Koster

71 Kersin Bouma

73 Stefan van der Grift
78 Filipe Vavrik

a b WDN PP

25-2-2018 12:31:16

rnd Tijd
5:23.046
5:24.463
5:35.788
5:47.091
7:13.524

N NN NN

7rnd 3km 0:05:23uur (gem. 46,1sec) 31,2km/h

Laatste

44.451
43.156
47.351
1:03.500
1:55.194

Snelste

44.099
43.156
46.038
44.249
47.389

Groep

O O O O o

lvanl



